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Event 42 Girls, 400m Bifins Junior
12/04/2025 - 19:48 Results
Points: CMAS 2025

RANK YoB Mark Points T. Ari

1. Melissa TOBON GUZMAN COL 08 Seahawks 3:58.93 50,00 891
50m: 27.05 27.05 150m: 1:27.09 30.42 250m: 2:29.04 30.91 350m: 3:30.39 30.03

100m: 56.67 29.62 200m: 1:58.13 31.04 300m: 3:00.36 31.32 400m: 3:58.93 28.54

2. Alba CABELLO PEREZ ESP 08 CADAS 3:59.28 46,00 889
50m: 26.72 26.72 150m: 1:26.61 30.40 250m: 2:28.88 31.07 350m: 3:30.63 30.39

100m: 56.21 29.49 200m: 1:57.81 31.20 300m: 3:00.24 31.36 400m: 3:59.28 28.65

3. Sarra BEN AHMED TUN 09 FTPS - Tunice 4:00.08 42,00 882
50m: 26.86 26.86 150m: 1:26.74 30.37 250m: 2:29.11 31.16 350m: 3:31.19 30.58

100m: 56.37 29.51 200m: 1:57.95 31.21 300m: 3:00.61 31.50 400m: 4:00.08 28.89

4. Lara PELLICCIA ITA 09 VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO S.S.D a R.L.4:00.24 39,00 881
50m: 26.61 26.61 150m: 1:27.05 30.80 250m: 2:29.27 31.02 350m: 3:31.25 30.80

100m: 56.25 29.64 200m: 1:58.25 31.20 300m: 3:00.45 31.18 400m: 4:00.24 28.99

5. Juliette DOUYERE FRA 11 Club Sportif de Gravenchon 4:04.85 36,00 846
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:29.77 31.25 250m: 2:33.08 31.63 350m: 3:35.79 31.03

100m: 58.52 30.35 200m: 2:01.45 31.68 300m: 3:04.76 31.68 400m: 4:04.85 29.06

6. Celeste SIMIONI ITA 09 Centronuoto Le Bandie 4:06.23 33,00 835
50m: 27.22 27.22 150m: 1:29.53 31.95 250m: 2:33.29 31.49 350m: 3:36.13 31.04

100m: 57.58 30.36 200m: 2:01.80 32.27 300m: 3:05.09 31.80 400m: 4:06.23 30.10

7. Maria ANTON ALZAMORA ESP 08 Club Red Mar Top Ten 4:07.06 30,00 829
50m: 26.61 26.61 150m: 1:26.97 30.71 250m: 2:30.04 31.64 350m: 3:35.23 32.84

100m: 56.26 29.65 200m: 1:58.40 31.43 300m: 3:02.39 32.35 400m: 4:07.06 31.83

8. Zuzana VELARTOVA CZE 11 SP Laguna Novy Jicin 4:09.66 27,00 810
50m: 27.42 27.42 150m: 1:30.41 32.01 250m: 2:34.93 32.26 350m: 3:39.43 31.90

100m: 58.40 30.98 200m: 2:02.67 32.26 300m: 3:07.53 32.60 400m: 4:09.66 30.23

9. Laura KOZLOWSKA POL 11 Muks Piorun Goldap 4:10.90 24,00 801
50m: 28.10 28.10 150m: 1:33.73 33.25 250m: 2:37.38 30.99 350m: 3:40.94 31.76

100m: 1:00.48 32.38 200m: 2:06.39 32.66 300m: 3:09.18 31.80 400m: 4:10.90 29.96

10. Kristyna KAKACOVA CZE 09 COCHTANKLUB Zdar nad Sazavou 4:10.91 22,00 801
50m: 28.06 28.06 150m: 1:30.56 31.90 250m: 2:34.93 32.11 350m: 3:39.96 32.28

100m: 58.66 30.60 200m: 2:02.82 32.26 300m: 3:07.68 32.75 400m: 4:10.91 30.95

11. Nazli DENIZCI TUR 08 ITUe Gelistirme Vakfi Okullari Sport Club4:12.93 20,00 787
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:31.21 31.98 250m: 2:36.46 32.78 350m: 3:41.65 32.46

100m: 59.23 30.60 200m: 2:03.68 32.47 300m: 3:09.19 32.73 400m: 4:12.93 31.28

12. Petra ROBOTIC CRO 11 Finswimming team Nevera 4:13.25 18,00 784
50m: 27.91 27.91 150m: 1:30.89 32.11 250m: 2:35.65 32.60 350m: 3:42.18 33.82

100m: 58.78 30.87 200m: 2:03.05 32.16 300m: 3:08.36 32.71 400m: 4:13.25 31.07

13. Tereza KRATOCHVILOVA CZE 08 KP Pardubice 4:14.02 16,00 779
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:33.17 32.78 250m: 2:38.37 32.59 350m: 3:43.17 32.29

100m: 1:00.39 31.73 200m: 2:05.78 32.61 300m: 3:10.88 32.51 400m: 4:14.02 30.85

14. Lana KRULJAC CRO 08 Finswimming team Nevera 4:14.14 14,00 778
50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:32.18 31.93 250m: 2:36.99 32.36 350m: 3:42.72 32.58

100m: 1:00.25 31.36 200m: 2:04.63 32.45 300m: 3:10.14 33.15 400m: 4:14.14 31.42

15. Zeynep Doga SOKEL TUR 09 ITUe Gelistirme Vakfi Okullari Sport Club4:20.26 12,00 736
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:33.07 32.77 250m: 2:39.60 33.32 350m: 3:47.94 34.19

100m: 1:00.30 31.67 200m: 2:06.28 33.21 300m: 3:13.75 34.15 400m: 4:20.26 32.32
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16. Beatrice DA RIN ITA 11 swimming centre appio latino 4:21.25 10,00 730
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:33.53 33.24 250m: 2:40.88 33.63 350m: 3:48.90 33.99

100m: 1:00.29 31.65 200m: 2:07.25 33.72 300m: 3:14.91 34.03 400m: 4:21.25 32.35

17. Daria MAROZ LTU 09 Sostines Sports Center 4:22.45 8,00 722
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:34.48 32.56 250m: 2:41.13 33.20 350m: 3:49.48 34.15

100m: 1:01.92 32.20 200m: 2:07.93 33.45 300m: 3:15.33 34.20 400m: 4:22.45 32.97

18. Carlotta FONTANA ITA 09 Centronuoto Le Bandie 4:24.04 7,00 711
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:36.53 34.81 250m: 2:45.43 34.27 350m: 3:53.28 34.06

100m: 1:01.72 32.82 200m: 2:11.16 34.63 300m: 3:19.22 33.79 400m: 4:24.04 30.76

19. Edurne ZUFIAURRE AYERRA ESP 10 Club Natacion Tafalla 4:25.89 6,00 699
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:36.25 33.79 250m: 2:44.83 34.50 350m: 3:53.56 34.00

100m: 1:02.46 32.42 200m: 2:10.33 34.08 300m: 3:19.56 34.73 400m: 4:25.89 32.33

20. Violante GIUNTINI SUI 09 Flippers Team 4:27.54 5,00 689
50m: 29.77 29.77 150m: 1:36.07 33.90 250m: 2:45.43 34.86 350m: 3:54.29 34.03

100m: 1:02.17 32.40 200m: 2:10.57 34.50 300m: 3:20.26 34.83 400m: 4:27.54 33.25

21. Duru Efza SALMAN TUR 09 Beylikduzu Olumpic Sports Clup 4:27.69 4,00 688
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:35.28 34.35 250m: 2:45.15 35.33 350m: 3:54.51 34.91

100m: 1:00.93 32.42 200m: 2:09.82 34.54 300m: 3:19.60 34.45 400m: 4:27.69 33.18

22. Nuria VEHILS IGLESIAS ESP 09 Aquatic Club Xaloc 4:28.90 3,00 680
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:38.34 34.51 250m: 2:47.75 34.61 350m: 3:56.60 34.43

100m: 1:03.83 33.43 200m: 2:13.14 34.80 300m: 3:22.17 34.42 400m: 4:28.90 32.30

23. Elisabeth KANONCHYK ESP 10 Cn Alfa Ilicitano 4:29.58 2,00 676
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:38.98 34.53 250m: 2:48.88 34.92 350m: 3:58.18 34.41

100m: 1:04.45 34.01 200m: 2:13.96 34.98 300m: 3:23.77 34.89 400m: 4:29.58 31.40

24. Lucrezia BERNABEI ITA 09 So.Ge.Se. S.C.S.D. 4:30.67 1,00 669
50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:37.62 35.56 250m: 2:46.63 33.34 350m: 3:56.29 34.49

100m: 1:02.06 33.65 200m: 2:13.29 35.67 300m: 3:21.80 35.17 400m: 4:30.67 34.38

25. V. TORRECILLAS GARCIA ESP 09 CADAS 4:36.92 1,00 632
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:41.13 35.78 250m: 2:52.88 36.08 350m: 4:04.38 35.82

100m: 1:05.35 34.67 200m: 2:16.80 35.67 300m: 3:28.56 35.68 400m: 4:36.92 32.54

26. Nikola MAZALOVA CZE 08 Subaquaclub DELFIN Tabor 4:38.45 1,00 623
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:37.80 35.21 250m: 2:51.06 36.94 350m: 4:03.46 36.02

100m: 1:02.59 32.98 200m: 2:14.12 36.32 300m: 3:27.44 36.38 400m: 4:38.45 34.99

27. Martina CASULLERAS BENITO ESP 11 CADAS 4:40.34 1,00 612
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:45.71 38.42 250m: 2:58.43 35.61 350m: 4:09.40 35.55

100m: 1:07.29 36.06 200m: 2:22.82 37.11 300m: 3:33.85 35.42 400m: 4:40.34 30.94

28. Maya ROSSETTI ITA 13 Ondanomala 4:40.68 1,00 610
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:41.59 36.35 250m: 2:56.50 37.20 350m: 4:07.96 35.58

100m: 1:05.24 35.17 200m: 2:19.30 37.71 300m: 3:32.38 35.88 400m: 4:40.68 32.72

29. Lucia CASIANO DELGADO ESP 10 Club Natacio Santa Perpetua 4:41.16 1,00 607
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:46.46 37.45 250m: 2:58.42 35.82 350m: 4:08.56 34.87

100m: 1:09.01 36.21 200m: 2:22.60 36.14 300m: 3:33.69 35.27 400m: 4:41.16 32.60

30. Sandra AGULLO SANZ ESP 10 Cn Alfa Ilicitano 4:42.01 1,00 602
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:44.77 36.23 250m: 2:57.26 35.94 350m: 4:08.75 35.21

100m: 1:08.54 36.90 200m: 2:21.32 36.55 300m: 3:33.54 36.28 400m: 4:42.01 33.26

31. Chiara ANNIBALI ITA 10 swimming centre appio latino 4:42.35 1,00 600
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:41.61 36.48 250m: 2:54.51 35.59 350m: 4:07.50 36.36

100m: 1:05.13 34.82 200m: 2:18.92 37.31 300m: 3:31.14 36.63 400m: 4:42.35 34.85
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32. Edurne TARDIO RUIZ ESP 10 Aquatic Club Xaloc 4:42.70 1,00 598
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:42.11 36.63 250m: 2:57.20 37.16 350m: 4:09.56 35.72

100m: 1:05.48 34.73 200m: 2:20.04 37.93 300m: 3:33.84 36.64 400m: 4:42.70 33.14

33. Sofia Nahiara GONZALEZ RAMIREZESP 09 Club Esportiu Mediterrani 4:49.34 1,00 562
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:42.27 36.66 250m: 2:57.37 37.53 350m: 4:13.63 37.77

100m: 1:05.61 34.48 200m: 2:19.84 37.57 300m: 3:35.86 38.49 400m: 4:49.34 35.71

34. Leyre MARTA PEREZ ESP 12 CADAS 4:51.12 1,00 552
50m: 34.29 34.29 150m: 1:47.47 37.28 250m: 3:02.81 37.88 350m: 4:17.67 36.39

100m: 1:10.19 35.90 200m: 2:24.93 37.46 300m: 3:41.28 38.47 400m: 4:51.12 33.45

35. Adriana MIRALLES SERRANO ESP 11 Babel Alicante 4:52.02 1,00 547
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:43.92 36.72 250m: 3:00.58 38.56 350m: 4:16.26 37.64

100m: 1:07.20 35.28 200m: 2:22.02 38.10 300m: 3:38.62 38.04 400m: 4:52.02 35.76

36. Emma LAFRANCA SUI 08 Flippers Team 4:55.57 1,00 529
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:44.54 37.06 250m: 3:01.94 39.00 350m: 4:19.34 38.26

100m: 1:07.48 35.87 200m: 2:22.94 38.40 300m: 3:41.08 39.14 400m: 4:55.57 36.23

37. Duna SANZ LAHUERTA ESP 13 CADAS 5:01.96 1,00 496
50m: 35.36 35.36 150m: 1:52.39 38.82 250m: 3:11.11 39.47 350m: 4:27.80 38.21

100m: 1:13.57 38.21 200m: 2:31.64 39.25 300m: 3:49.59 38.48 400m: 5:01.96 34.16

38. Nekane BORRERO DE LUCAS ESP 11 Club Natacio Santa Perpetua 5:03.10 1,00 491
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:51.62 39.13 250m: 3:10.11 38.98 350m: 4:27.41 39.46

100m: 1:12.49 38.36 200m: 2:31.13 39.51 300m: 3:47.95 37.84 400m: 5:03.10 35.69

39. Mariola LOZANO LOPEZ ESP 11 Babel Alicante 5:12.58 1,00 446
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 1:53.01 40.90 250m: 3:15.11 41.09 350m: 4:36.29 41.17

100m: 1:12.11 37.50 200m: 2:34.02 41.01 300m: 3:55.12 40.01 400m: 5:12.58 36.29

EXH C. SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ESP 12 Club Natacio L'Hospitalet 4:30.18 - 672
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:41.23 34.48 250m: 2:49.97 34.41 350m: 3:58.17 33.92

100m: 1:06.75 34.94 200m: 2:15.56 34.33 300m: 3:24.25 34.28 400m: 4:30.18 32.01


